IMAGE TheatreMax
FIXED SCREENS
SPECIFICATIONS
IMAGE TheatreMax has some big
advantages for home cinema:
Easy Installation
Each IMAGE TheatreMax fixed
screen is supplied in kit  form, with
concealed keyhole type hanging
brackets – so it can be easily
installed by almost anyone.
Flatness
Tensioned during the simple
assembly process, the projection
surface stays perfectly flat – giving
you an excellent screen image.
High Contrast Surface
TheatreMax screens are available
in a special High Contrast Grey
projection surface, improving
contrast and colour (with a very
slight reduction in brightness). All
sizes also in Matt White.
Black Velvet Frame
TheatreMax is framed in black
velvet for a great looking home
cinema screen – even when it’s not
in use.
PRODUCT SURFACE FORMAT DIAGONAL VIEWING AREA OVERALL SIZE
CODE (mm / inches) (mm) (mm)
FTMMW84D Matt White VIDEO (4:3) 2130 (84”) 1700 x 1270 1830 x 1400
FTMHCG84D High Contrast Grey VIDEO (4:3) 2130 (84”) 1700 x 1270 1830 x 1400
FTMMW100D Matt White VIDEO (4:3) 2540 (100”) 2030 x 1524 2160 x 1654
FTMHCG100D High Contrast Grey VIDEO (4:3) 2540 (100”) 2030 x 1524 2160 x 1654
FTMMW120D Matt White VIDEO (4:3) 3050 (120”) 2438 x 1829 2568 x 1959
FTMHCG120D High Contrast Grey VIDEO (4:3) 3050 (120”) 2438 x 1829 2568 x 1959
FTMMW84HDTV Matt White HDTV (16:9) 2130 (84”) 1850 x 1050 1980 x 1180
FTMHCG84HDTV High Contrast Grey HDTV (16:9) 2130 (84”) 1850 x 1050 1980 x 1180
FTMMW100HDTV Matt White HDTV (16:9) 2540 (100”) 2179 x 1225 2309 x 1355
FTMHCG100HDTV High Contrast Grey HDTV (16:9) 2540 (100”) 2179 x 1225 2309 x 1355
FTMMW120HDTV Matt White HDTV (16:9) 3050 (120”) 2650 x 1500 2780 x 1630
FTMHCG120HDTV High Contrast Grey HDTV (16:9) 3050 (120”) 2650 x 1500 2780 x 1630
Joe Breen
csv audiovisual
unit 219, 35 Doody St
Alexandria NSW 2015
PH: 02 9669 5050
Joe Breen
csv audiovisual
Joe Breen
csv audiovisual
Joe Breen
audiovisual